DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 SERIES
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 Series
Flexible Embedded L1 GNSS Antennas
The Linx ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 series are 25 mm x 25 mm adhesive flexible printed circuit (FPC) antennas for global
navigation satellite system (GNSS), supporting GPS, Galileo, Beidou, NavIC and QZSS systems in the L1/E1/B1 bands.
The ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 antennas provide a ground plane independent dipole internal/embedded antenna solution. The
flexibility and adhesive backing makes the ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 series easy to mount in RF transparent (e.g. plastic)
enclosures, enabling environmental sealing and for protection from antenna damage.

inside bend radius Weight
ANT-GNFPC-SHL150UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.4 g (0.01 oz)
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1100UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.6 g (0.02 oz)
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1150UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.7 g (0.03 oz)
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1200UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.9 g (0.03 oz)
ANT-GNFPC-SHL150M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.4 g (0.01 oz)
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1100M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.5 g (0.02 oz)
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1150M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.7 g (0.02 oz)
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1200M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.8 g (0.03 oz)
Operating Temp. Range -40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to 185 °F)
Storage Temp. Range -40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to 185 °F)
Dimensions 25.0 mm x 25.0 mm x 0.1 mm (0.98 in x 0.98 in x 0.004 in)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Cable Length Connector
ANT-GNFPC-SHL150UF 50 mm (1.97 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1100UF 100 mm (3.94 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1150UF 150 mm (5.91 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1200UF 200 mm (7.87 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL150M4 50 mm (1.97 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1100M4 100 mm (3.94 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1150M4 150 mm (5.91 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1200M4 200 mm (7.87 in) MHF4-type
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
PACKAGING INFORMATION
The ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 antenna is individually packaged in a plastic bag and placed in bags of 100 pcs. Distribution
channels may offer alternative packaging options.